BR3000 Series
Battery Powered Rate/Totalizer
Description
Battery power and a compact size make the BR3000
Series Rate/Totalizer a versatile local indicator. It
accepts magnetic pickup, DC pulse, and switch closure
inputs. Rate and total are shown simultaneously on the
easy-to-read, two-line, LCD display. When the input

directive 89/336/EEC (1989)
Light Industrial Class 1
Model Numbering System
Local Representative:
4250 E. Broadway Road, Phoenix, Arizona 85040 USA
Tel: (602) 437-1315 • Fax: (602) 437-4459 • Toll Free: 1-800-528-4225
E-mail: ftimarket@ftimeters.com • Web: www.ftimeters.com
DB 65127 Rev A  © 2000 FTI Flow Technology, Inc.  Printed in USA
Specifications are for reference only and
are subject to change without notice.
Trademarks are the property of their respective companies.
–B R 3
Basic Model No.
Mounting
0 = None
1 = Panel Mount
2 = NEMA 4X Enclosure
3 = NEMA 7 Enclosure
Power Supply
A = Battery
B = External Power Supply
C = Loop Powered
Options
4 = 10 Point Linearization
0 – –
Idle 2 Hrs/Day 8 Hrs/Day 24 Hrs/Day
BR 30-X-A 5 yrs 4.5 yrs 3.5 yrs 2.1 yrs
BR 30-X-A-4 5 yrs 3.7 yrs 2.7 yrs 1.5 yrs
BR 30-X-B,C 10 yrs 10 yrs 10 yrs 10 yrs
BR 30-X-B,C* 2.5 yrs 2.25 yrs 1.75 yrs 1 yr
Battery Life Expectancy
Run Time